THE DATASHEET OF
UM706XS
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
________________________________________________________________________
  UM706xS/UM708xS/UM813xS
Supply Voltage Supervisor w/Watchdog Input and Manual Reset
UM706xS SOP8

UM813xS
SOP8
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Marking
RESET
Threshold
(V)
Timeout
Period (ms)
Package
Type
Shipping Qty
UM706LS UM706LS 4.63 240
SOP8
3000pcs/13 Inch
Tape and Reel
UM706MS UM706MS 4.38 240
UM706TS UM706TS 3.08 240
UM706SS UM706SS 2.93 240
UM706RS UM706RS 2.63 240
UM708LS UM708LS 4.63 240
UM708MS UM708MS 4.38 240
UM708TS UM708TS 3.08 240
UM708SS UM708SS 2.93 240
UM708RS UM708RS 2.63 240
UM813LS UM813LS 4.63 240
UM813MS UM813MS 4.38 240
UM813TS UM813TS 3.08 240
UM813SS UM813SS 2.93 240